
MSSA 2019 FINALS

Wednesday Round 1 Run Order

Nursery Tie Time Points Total Time

1 Andrea Layne & MISR Sunny Kamiah ID

2 Becky Combs & Sadie Wray CO

3 Breck Hunsaker & Gurdy Preston ID

4 Brian Jacobs & GS Robel Hollister CA

5 Bryce Svedin & MISR Daisy Baker City OR

6 Buck Mendenhall & Poncho Alpine UT

7 Dewey Smuin & Meg Terreton ID

8 Elliott Roberts & Willow Granite Bay CA

9 James Butler & Dolly Center TX

10 Jamie Gonzalez & Gus Klamath Falls OR

11 Jeannie Biggers & MISR Zuki Ontario OR

12 Jeff Roche & MISR Cat Garland UT

13 Loren Holmes & Penny Red Bluff CA

14 Michael Dow & 7J Ike Tooele UT

15 Mike Johansen & 7J Cash Huntington UT

16 Newt Iorg & Butch Mtn. View WY

17 Paula Gow & Hondo Princeton ID

18 Randal Walker & Bear Toppenish WA

19 Richard Daybell & Daybells Clair Fairview UT

20 Ronda Pletcher & Wick Yuma CO

21 Steve Wight & MISR Jak Bancroft ID

22 Wendy Auzqui & Jet Clearmont WY

23 Breck Hunsaker & Max Preston ID

24 Brian Jacobs & GS Frosty Hollister CA

25 Dewey Smuin & Roo Terreton ID

26 Loren Holmes & Atta Red Bluff CA

27 Mike Johansen & MISR Cooper Huntington UT

28 Paula Gow & Kojack Princeton ID

29 Wendy Auzqui & Syd Clearmont WY



MSSA 2019 FINALS

Wednesday Round 1 Run Order

Novice Tie Time Points Total Time

1 Afton McCourt & CC Dude Wellington UT

2 Buck Mendenhall & Poncho Alpine UT

3 Candy Olsen & Ace Bountiful UT

4 Dillon Seger & Beau Plymouth UT

5 Justin Cunningham & Annie Bethalto IL

6 Kathy Roberts & Ash Granite Bay CA

7 Kent Champneys & L7 Topper Kimberly ID

8 Kevin Rash & Bear Center TX

9 Linda Lulias & Sammy Buffalo WY

10 Michael Bartlett & Jill Spanish Fork UT

11 Newt Iorg & Butch Mtn. View WY

12 Paul Klingeman & Satus Eva Ephrata WA

13 Randy Pennebaker & 4 Cent Su Reedley CA

14 Ryker Walker & Brick Toppenish WA

15 Shirley Shold & MISR Trixie Richland OR

16 Sophie Hille & Hoss Plain City UT

17 Stockton Wight & Jewel Bancroft ID

18 Linda Lulias & Tria Buffalo WY

19 Paul Klingeman & Riggs Ephrata WA

20 Randy Pennebaker & Diamond  Reedley CA



MSSA 2019 FINALS

Wednesday Round 2 Run Order

Intermediate Tie Time Points Total Time

1 Jed Rowlan & MISR Foxy Morgan UT

2 Jim Zollman & ZBC Iceman Lostine OR

3 Jeff Christiansen & Kate Lipan TX

4 Jed Corless & BD Boone Spanish Fork UT

5 Mike Johansen & 7J Cash Huntington UT

6 Jim Zollman & RP Jack Lostine OR

7 Jeff Christiansen & Casey Lipan TX

8 Jed Corless & Daybells Melanie Spanish Fork UT

9 James Butler & Dozer Center TX

10 Bryce Svedin & MISR Daisy Baker City OR

11 Todd Jessen & Chief Lone Grove OK

12 Richard Daybell & Daybells Clair Fairview UT

13 Mike Johansen & 7J Sis Huntington UT

14 McCoy Hurst & CR Chase Castle Dale UT

15 Kevin Whitmer & MISR Luke Price UT

16 Jeff Christiansen & Pig Lipan TX

17 Jennifer Smith & MISR Whiskey  Delta UT

18 Jeff Roche & Slick Garland UT

19 Jeff Christiansen & Slash Lipan TX

20 Jed Corless & Daybells Kate Spanish Fork UT

21 Jeannine Jones & Rebel Kremmling CO

22 Jeff Christiansen & Dee Lipan TX

23 James Butler & Dolly Center TX

24 Elliott Roberts & Willow Granite Bay CA

25 Doreen McCourt & Maggie Wellington UT

26 Deric Despain & Ice Delta UT

27 Clyde McCourt & MISR Spud Wellington UT

28 Bryce Svedin & MISR Bear Baker City OR

29 Brandi Weinrich & Bruce Pierce NE


